State of Florida
CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER 2540 SHUMARD OAK BOULEVARD
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-0850
a
F., 33 -M-E-M-0-R- A-N-D-U-M- r. 0 2 0
T
0 2- I <.~ .
I ,-; r 7;

Debt Description, e.g., Drivers License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e.g., Date of Birth, Drivers License Number, etc
**DEBIT TYPE CODE**
1. RETURNED CHECK 2. NONPAYMENT FOR STATE GOODSISERVICES 3. DAMAGE TO STATE PROPERTY
7.  COURT ORDER 8. FINES 9. OVERPAYMENT OF STATE FUNDS
e:\wword\dclinauent P C C ~ S  rec trans 4/01/99
STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
BUREAU OF ACCOUNTING
DELINQUENT ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE TRANSMITTAL
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)
AGENCY FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DATE 03/06/2012 PAGE 1 0 F  1
CONTACT Karen Belcher, Professional Accountant Suoervisor, Division of Administrative Services
FLAIR ACCOUNT CODE FLAIR ACCOUNT CODES: 6 1  50 2 573003 61020300 00 000100
PHONE NUMBER 850-413-6273
61 7410003316102030000001200
1. Docket No. 1 10 18 1 -TI
Agency Reference # Last Name First M Social Security #
2829 Townsgate Road, Suite 103, Westlake Village, CA 91361-3081
Teledata Solutions, Inc. d/b/a TDSI, Inc.
DFS use only
Last Known Address (Include Zip)
(805) 277-0800 $700.00 $1,217.00 $1,917.00
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penalty/Interest Amount Total
Penalty/Interest Authority Date Debt Incurred
5 F.S. 364.285 June 17,2011
REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES
Debt Type
Debt Description, e.&, Drivers License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e.g., Date of Birth, Drivers License Number, etc
2.
DFS use only Agency Reference # Last Name First M Social Security #
Last Known Address (Include Zip)
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penaltyllnterest Amount Total
Penaltyllnterest Authority Date Deb1 Incurred Debt Type
Debt Description, e.&, Drivers License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e.g., Date of Birth, Driven License Number, etc
3.
Agency Reference # Lmt NameFirst M Social Security # DFS use only
Last Known Address (Include Zip)
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penaltyllnterest AmO""1 Total
Penallyllnterest Authority Date Debt lncuned Debt Type
Debt Description, e.& Driven License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e.g., Date of Birth, Drivers License Number, etc
**DEBIT TYPE CODE*'
2. RETURNED CHECK 2. NONPAYMENT FOR STATE GOODSISERVICES 3. DAMAGE TO STATE PROPERTY
7. COURT ORDER 8. FINES 9. OVERPAYMENT OF STATE FUNDS
c:\word\delinoucnt aects rec trans 4/01r)9
STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
BUREAU OF ACCOUNTING
DELINQUENT ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE TRANSMITTAL
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)
AGENCY FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DATE 03/06/2012 PAGE LOF 1
CONTACT Karen Belcher. Professional Accountant Supervisor. Division of Administrative Services
PHONE NUMBER 850-413-6273
FLAIR ACCOUNT CODE FLAIR ACCOUNT CODES: 61 50 2 573003 61020300 00 000100
617410003316102030000001200
1. Docket No. 110183-TI DigitGlobal Communications, Inc.
Agency Reference # Last Name First M Social Security # DFS use only
80-02 Kew Gardens Road, Suite 701, NY 11415-3607
(718) 268-5550 $700.00 $1,217.00 $1,917.00
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penaltyllnterest Amount Total
Penaltyhnterest Authority Date Debt Incurred Debt Type
Last Known Address (Include Zip)
§ F.S. 364.285
REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES
June 17,201 1